
BACK PROTECTORS

BODY ARMOR (JACKETS/VESTS)

CHEST PROTECTORS

SHORTS

LUMBAR BELTS

JS/JM
JL

JM
JL
XS
S
M
L

XXL
XXXL

XL

105/120 KID x6
121/135 KID x7
136/150 KID x8
151/165 KID x9

158/167 x6
168/177 x7
178/187 x8
188/197 x9

105/150
151/165

158/167 - XS XS
158/167 - S/M S/M
168/187 - XS/M S/M
158/187 - L/XL L/XL

XXXL

XS
S
M
L

XL
XXL

(H)
(A)

(A)(H)

(H)

(H) (A)

HEIGHT (cm) RELATED SIZE

HEIGHT (cm)

RELATED SIZE
WAIST

WAIST SIZES (cm)

57 to 73 UNIQUE
UNIQUE
UNIQUE
UNIQUE

63 to 80
63 to 86
70 to 91

XS (70 to 77cm) - S (78 to 85cm)
M (86 to 93cm) - L (94 to 101cm)
XL (102 to 114cm)

KID

ADULT

160/169 x6
170/179 x7
180/189 x8
190/199 x9

(A)(H)
XXS (65 to 69cm) - XS (70 to 77cm)
S (78 to 85cm) - M (86 to 93cm)
L (94 to 101cm) - XL (102 to 109cm)
XXL (110 to 117cm) -XXXL (118 to 125cm)

ADULT

HEIGHT (cm) RELATED SIZE

RELATED SIZE HEIGHT (cm)  SIZE

(A)

(B) HIP

70 to 77
78 to 85
86 to 93
94 to 106

107 to 120
121 to 134
135 to 144

121/135 KID x7
136/150 KID x8
151/165 KID x9

(H)
(A)KID

57 to 73
63 to 80
63 to 86

RELATED SIZE RELATED EUR SIZE

50 to 59
60 to 69
70 to 77
78 to 85
86 to 93
94 to 101

102 to 109
110 to 117
118 to 125

RELATED US SIZE

The guidelines hereby displayed, however accurate, may not always be correct as they are in�uenced by several physical variations of each person.
Zandonà does not take on any responsibility in the case of which, following the guidelines, the �tting of the product turned out not to be correct.

A-B-C S/M
≥D L/XL

WOMAN
BREAST CUP

CIRCUMFERENCE (cm)

RELATED SIZE

HEIGHT (cm)

HEIGHT (cm)

RELATED SIZE

RELATED SIZE

WAIST
CIRCUMFERENCE (cm) RELATED SIZE

UNIQUE
UNIQUE
UNIQUE

WAIST SIZES (cm)

KID

ADULT

WAIST
CIRCUMFERENCE (cm) RELATED SIZE

RELATED SIZE

CIRCUMFERENCE (cm)
28-30
32-34
36-38
40-42
44-46
48-50
50-52
52-54
54-56

0-2
3-5
6-8
9-11

12-14
15-17
17-19
19-21
21-23

ELBOW PROTECTORS

33/35
36/38
39/41
42/44

21/24
25/28
29/31
32/34

YOUNG
S/M
L/XL

2XL/3XL

YOUNG
S/M
L/XL

2XL/3XL

(K) (E) SIZE
KNEE PROTECTORS

KNEE (cm) SIZE ELBOW (cm)

KNEE & ELBOW PROTECTORS


