

BACK PROTECTORS			
KID		(A) WAIST	RELATED SIZE
(H) HEIGHT (cm)	RELATED SIZE	CIRCUMFERENCE (cm)	RELATED SIZE
105/120	KID x6	57 to 73	UNIQUE
121/135	KID x7	63 to 80	UNIQUE
136/150	KID x8	63 to 86	UNIQUE
151/165	KID x9	70 to 91	UNIQUE
ADULT			
(H) HEIGHT (cm)	RELATED SIZE	(A) WAIST SIZES (cm)	
158/167	х6	XS (70 to 77cm) - S (78 to 85cm) - M (86 to 93cm) - L (94 to 101cm) - XL (102 to 114cm)	
168/177	x7		
178/187	x8		
188/197	x9	17L (102 to 114GII)	

BODY ARMOR (JACKETS/VESTS)

N	טו	(A) WAIST	
(H) HEIGHT (cm)	RELATED SIZE	CIRCUMFERENCE (cm)	RELATED SIZE
121/135	KID x7	57 to 73	UNIQUE
136/150	KID x8	63 to 80	UNIQUE
151/165	KID x9	63 to 86	UNIQUE
ADULT			
(H) HEIGHT (cm)	RELATED SIZE	(A) WAIST SIZES (cm)	
160/169	x6	XXS (65 to 69cm) - X	S (70 to 77cm)
170/179	x7	S (78 to 85cm) - M (86 to 93cm)	
180/189	x8	L (94 to 101cm) - XL (
190/199	x9	XXL (110 to 117cm) -	XXXL (118 to 125cm)

CHECT PROTECTORS	
CHEST PROTECTORS	LUMBAR BELTS

KID		(A) WAIST	RELATED SIZE
(H) HEIGHT (cm)	RELATED SIZE	CIRCUMFERENCE (cm)	RELATED GIZE
105/150	JS/JM	70 to 77	XS
151/165	JL	78 to 85	S
ADULT		86 to 93	M
(H) HEIGHT (cm) (A) SIZE	RELATED SIZE	94 to 106	L
158/167 - XS	XS	107 to 120	XL
158/167 - S/M	S/M	121 to 134	XXL
168/187 - XS/M	S/M	135 to 144	XXXL
158/187 - L/XL	L/XL		
WOMAN			
BREAST CUP	RELATED SIZE		
A-B-C	S/M		

KNEE & ELBOW PROTECTORS

≥D

KNEE PROTECTORS		ELBOW PROTECTORS	
(K) KNEE (cm)	SIZE	(E) ELBOW (cm)	SIZE
33/35	YOUNG	21/24	YOUNG
36/38	S/M	25/28	S/M
39/41	L/XL	29/31	L/XL
42/44	2XL/3XL	32/34	2XL/3XL

SHORTS

(B) HIP CIRCUMFERENCE (cm)	RELATED SIZE	RELATED EUR SIZE	RELATED US SIZE
50 to 59	JM	28-30	0-2
60 to 69	JL	32-34	3-5
70 to 77	XS	36-38	6-8
78 to 85	S	40-42	9-11
86 to 93	М	44-46	12-14
94 to 101	L	48-50	15-17
102 to 109	XL	50-52	17-19
110 to 117	XXL	52-54	19-21
118 to 125	XXXL	54-56	21-23

